

The Board of Governors, The Senate, and The Director of the Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad

cordially invite you to the

CONVOCATION 2024

of IIT Palakkad

CHIEF GUEST

Dr. Anil K Rajvanshi

Director and Honorary Secretary, Nimbkar Agricultural Research Institute (NARI) (Padma Shri Recipient 2022)

will deliver the convocation address

Prof. Ramesh Venkateswaran

Chairman, Board of Governors, Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad

will preside over the function



Saturday, 20th July 2024, 3:00 pm

Venue: Agora Auditorium, Nila Campus, IIT Palakkad



Chairman declares the Convocation open

Report by the Director

Address by the Chairman, Board of Governors

Convocation Address by the Chief Guest

Award of degrees by the Director

Award of prizes by the Chief Guest

Pledge by the degree recipients

Chairman declares the Convocation closed

National Anthem



GUESTS ARE REQUESTED

To be seated by 2:15 pm

To remain seated throughout the function

To keep mobile phones in silent mode

Not to bring children below 10 years

To avoid flash photography during the ceremony



Scan the QR code for directions to the venue

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad Agora Auditorium, Nila Campus Kanjikode, Palakkad - 678 623, Kerala

RSVP: Registrar

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad, Sahyadri Campus, Kanjikode, Palakkad - 678 623, Kerala Ph: 0491-2092012 | Email: registrar@iitpkd.ac.in